Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
MRI-NorthTM Aurora
Certolux Non-Magnetic MRI Recessed Graphic Troffer
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  03/24/2026
DAMP
LOC

2x2 20
2x4 40
Order Key
EXAMPLE: MRINOR2X2-LED840KUNV4CL01
Lifetime Expectancy
Calculated
Hours
Reported
Hours
L70 ≥ 238,000 > 60,000
L80 ≥ 149,000 > 60,000
L90 ≥ 71,000 > 60,000
Note:
For electrical specifications, refer to “MRPFE,
MRPE, and MRFE” spec sheets. For full system
integration and installation guidance, consult
the “MRI System Overview and Installation”
document.
Series
Size
(Width x
Length)
2x2
2x4
Digital Print*
Number of Panels
2x2
1
2H
3H
4
6H
8H
9
12H
2V
3V
6V
8V
12V
2x4
1P
1L
2P
2L
3PH
3LV
4PH
4LV
4PV
4LH
CL01 = Clouds
PT01 = Palm Trees
BL01 = Balloons
BS01 = Blossoms
FL01 = Fall Leaves
Image No.
CCT
40K - 4000K
8 - (80+)
CRI
8LEDMRINOR 40K